

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 2603 of 2024

With

CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR STAY) NO. 1 of 2024

In R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 2603 of 2024

=====

ANJANABEN PANKAJBHAI JAVIYA

Versus

JAYDEEP COTTON FIBERS PVT. LTD. & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

MR AR THACKER(888) for the Appellant(s) No. 1

NOTICE NOT RECD BACK for the Defendant(s) No. 1,2,3

NOTICE SERVED for the Defendant(s) No. 4

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MS. JUSTICE NISHA M. THAKORE

Date : 29/10/2024

ORAL ORDER

Registry to call for the status of the notice issued by this
Court upon respondents nos.1 to 3.

Stand over to 21/11/2024.

(NISHA M. THAKORE,J)

ILA